SUPER?COOK

MANDARINEN - SCHMAND KUCHEN VOM BLECH

INGREDIENTS FOR 20 SERVES

300 gram

1 sachet
250 gram
50 gram
70 gram
75 gram
1 tablespoon 15ml
1 pinch

2 sachet
100 gram
750 gram
500 gram
1-2can

75 gram

wheat flour

baking powder

low fat curd cheese
milk

cooking oil

sugar

vanilla sugar

salt

Vanille Pudding Pulver
sugar

milk

sour cream
tangerines

Mandeln, gestiftelt

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please log in.
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Total preparation time:
08:07 Minutes
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