

MANDARINEN - SCHMAND KUCHEN VOM BLECH



Category: Bakes and Confectionery

Created: on 2015-12-23 Qualified by: Supercook DE Suggested by: schnuppi1979

Total preparation time:

08:07 Minutes

INGREDIENTS FOR 20 SERVES

300 gram	wheat flour
1 sachet	baking powder
250 gram	low fat curd cheese
50 gram	milk
70 gram	cooking oil
75 gram	sugar
1 tablespoon 15ml	vanilla sugar
1 pinch	salt
	salt Vanille Pudding Pulver
	Vanille Pudding Pulver
2 sachet	Vanille Pudding Pulver sugar
2 sachet 100 gram 750 gram	Vanille Pudding Pulver sugar
2 sachet 100 gram 750 gram 500 gram	Vanille Pudding Pulver sugar milk
2 sachet 100 gram 750 gram 500 gram 1 - 2 can	Vanille Pudding Pulver sugar milk sour cream

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please <u>log in</u>.